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Owner:

Breeder:
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VOLOSHIN, JONI

CRAIG, CO

VOLOSHIN, JONI
CRAIG, CO

TRU BRUISER

FRIDAYS EBONYNLACE

SHOTS FLYING SPARK

GAY BAR RUBY

PAINTED TRU TRU

LILY QUADRILLE

DANDY PAC FRIDAY

MISS JINGO BARS

SIMI SU

SHOTOFFLYINGVELVET

GAY BAR KING

RUBY DUN

PEPSI POCO

BEAU W STREAKER

TEXAS HOTRODS SNIP

JOHNIES INVESTRESS

Q TON ACE H

POCO STAR

BEAU SHOSHONE

APACHE W STREAKER

TEXAS HOTROD

JEANIE B 2ND

SKIPS INVESTOR

JOHNIES MUFFIN

00044990

00060611

00200238

Q2973189

00007130

00006925

00011919

00025010

Q1456923

00046178

Q1543898

Q2057956

00164365

00118352

00149561

Q2014702

00089663

00036592

00064086

00050583

00104077

00063299

Q0104000

Q0252909

1983 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1977 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1980 - BLACK - TOVERO

1973 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1984 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1981 - BAY - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

 - DUN -

1966 - SORREL - TOBIANO

1968 - DUN - TOBIANO

1968 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1974 - BAY - TOBIANO

 - CHESTNUT -

1978 - DUN - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

1983 - SORREL -

1989 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1986 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1988 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1983 - DUN -

1976 - BAY - TOBIANO

1981 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1990 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1990 - CHESTNUT -

Sire

Friday, February 21, 2014

2013 - BUCKSKIN - TOBIANO

STALLION - 01034545
QTS TRU GAY BAR DUN

Four Generation Pedigree

{
{

{GAY BAR DUN

A TRU ROLEX

GAY BAR GOLD DUST

00949499

00334913

00339420

1996 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1996 - DUN - TOBIANO

2008 - DUN - TOBIANO

Dam

{
{

{QTS HONEY BUN

Q T POCO STREKE

LITTLE HONEY BLUE

00675970

00186365

00405166

1990 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1997 - PALOMINO - SOLID

2002 - BUCKSKIN - TOBIANO
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